
Folio No Shareholder Name Amount Year Address District State
E10049 THE MANIPUR TEA CO.PVT. L.TD. 36.00 2024-25 - Final CONTINENTAL CHAMBERS15A HEMANTA BASU SARANI. KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0274 SUMAN MURARKA 5,256.00 2024-25 - Final MURARKA HOUSEMAIN ROAD RANCHI West Bengal
E10129 HMS LIMITED 2,520.00 2024-25 - Final 22.BRABOURNE ROAD1 ST. FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengal
EA0008 AJAY KUMAR DHANDHANIA 1,575.00 2024-25 - Final C/O JUTE UDYOG CO.16. INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE KOLKATA West Bengal
ER0017 RAJESH JAJODIA 945.00 2024-25 - Final C/O RAM KUMAR KAJRIWAL & CO.7, LYONS RANGE KOLKATA West Bengal
E10074 BANK OF BARODA 648.00 2024-25 - Final 4.INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE.0 KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0116 SUSHIL KUMAR RUNGTA 720.00 2024-25 - Final C/O. RAMESHWARDASS MALIRAM.P-11 CHITPUR SPUR. KOLKATA West Bengal
EA0057 ASHOK KUMAR KOTHARI 630.00 2024-25 - Final 18B,MAYFARE ROAD,0 KOLKATA West Bengal
EN0048 N.M. TATIA 630.00 2024-25 - Final C/O. HUKUMCHAND JUTE AND IND. LTD.15. INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE KOLKATA West Bengal
EA0018 ANCHA DEVI MOHTA 540.00 2024-25 - Final 23, KALIKRISHNA TAGORE STREET0 KOLKATA West Bengal
EJ0051 JHAVERILAL NAHATA 495.00 2024-25 - Final BBZ - S - 46, JHWAHAR CHOWCKGANDHIDHAM KUTCH West Bengal
EM0076 MOHANLAL PERIWAL 495.00 2024-25 - Final 89, NETAJI SUBHASH ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, ROOM NO. 2 KOLKATA West Bengal
EP0101 PARMA DEVI TIBREWALA 495.00 2024-25 - Final LUXMI NIKETAN. FLAT NO. 2B & 2F243. G.T. ROAD(NORTH) HOWRAH West Bengal
EP0114 PARASMAL NAHATA 495.00 2024-25 - Final BBZ- S- 46. JHWAHAR CHOWCKGANDHIDHAM KUTCH West Bengal
ER0170 RADHE SHYAM SULTANIA 495.00 2024-25 - Final 103, BANGUR AVENUE. BLOCK- “A”FLAT NO. 3A & B. 3RD FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengal
ER0177 RAJKUMAR SARAOGI 495.00 2024-25 - Final 91/100. SECTOR NO. 4GANDHIDHAM KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0308 SURESH KUMAR NAHATA 495.00 2024-25 - Final BBZ-S-46. JHAWAR CHAWK GANDHIDHAM0 KOLKATA West Bengal
EM0082 MANJULA MODI 450.00 2024-25 - Final 701/C, KANTI APARTMENTS MOUNT MARY ROAD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA
ES0301 SHYAM SUNDER KAKRANIA 450.00 2024-25 - Final 5/4/1 GUHA PERKFLAT NO. 4 LILUAH HOWRAH West Bengal
ES0323 SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN 450.00 2024-25 - Final C/O. SUBHAM ROAD LINESJABBALPUR ROAD. BARGAWAN KOLKATA West Bengal
EG0103 GOPI KRISHNA DAMANI 405.00 2024-25 - Final 402, CELEN CLASSIC, HIRANAN DANI GARDEN,POWAI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA
EA0056 ADITYA SHROFF 360.00 2024-25 - Final 2/1/1A, BRIGHT STREET0 KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0169 SUSHIL KUMAR RUNGTA 360.00 2024-25 - Final C/O. SRI AAKARSHAN SAREES6-3-883/7, PUNJAGUTTA ‘X’ ROAD HYDERABAD Telangana
EA0132 ASHOK KUMAR PACHISIA 315.00 2024-25 - Final 13, RAJNI SEN ROAD0 KOLKATA West Bengal
EC0023 CHIMANLAL KEVALDAS SHETH 315.00 2024-25 - Final 72, PRINCESS STREETCHAPSEY BLDG, 3RD FLOOR MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA
ED0018 DWARKA DAS MALPANI 315.00 2024-25 - Final MALPANI MANSIONS NO. 10, FILM COLONY, SMS HIGHWAY JAIPUR Rajasthan
EH0031 HEMANT KUMAR JAIN 315.00 2024-25 - Final 38, MURAI MOHALLASANYOGITAGANG INDORE Madhya Pradesh
EH0032 HEMANT KUMAR JAIN 315.00 2024-25 - Final 38, MURAI MOHALLASANYOGITAGANG INDORE Madhya Pradesh
EP0152 PAWAN KUMAR BANTHIA 315.00 2024-25 - Final 46, STRAND ROAD, 3RD FLOOR0 KOLKATA West Bengal
ER0029 RAM PRASAD JAJODIA 315.00 2024-25 - Final C/0 RAM KUMAR KAJRIWAL & CO.7, LYONS RANGE KOLKATA West Bengal
EB0104 BINOD KUMAR AGRAWAL 270.00 2024-25 - Final SHRACHI GARDEN.251/1.N.N. ROAD. BLOCK-6. KOLKATA West Bengal
EG0022 GORDHAN DAS MALPANI 270.00 2024-25 - Final MALPANI CHAMBERS, FILM COLONYPOST BOX NO. 41 JAIPUR Rajasthan
EJ0014 JASVINDER SINGH SIDHU 270.00 2024-25 - Final 53, KHALSA COLLEGE COLONY0 PATIALA Punjab
EJ0015 JASVINDER SINGH SIDHU 270.00 2024-25 - Final 53, KHALSA COLLEGE COLONY0 PATIALA Punjab
EJ0048 JAI KRISHAN JHUNJHUNWALA 270.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, BADRIBISHAL CHIRANJILAL,MARTIN BURN HOUSE, MEZZ. FLOOR. R. NO. 5 KOLKATA West Bengal
EP0073 PARASHU RAM MUNDHARA 270.00 2024-25 - Final TODI CORNER (SOUTH BLOCK),32, EZRA STREET, (8TH FLOOR), ROOM NO - 809 KOLKATA West Bengal
E10146 CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA 202.50 2024-25 - Final BARA BAZAR BRANCH178. M.G. ROAD KOLKATA West Bengal
EA0027 ASHOKE KUMAR JHANWAR 225.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, MAHESHWARI DATAMATIC PVT. LTD.12 INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE KOLKATA West Bengal
EA0138 ARVIND RUPANI 225.00 2024-25 - Final RAKHI APARTMENT18/2B, CHAKRABERIA ROAD(S) KOLKATA West Bengal
EB0103 BALBHADRA LALL JHUNJHUNWALLA 225.00 2024-25 - Final 7.NOORMAL LOHIA LANE0 KOLKATA West Bengal
ED0015 DIGAMBAR JAIN TERAPANTI 225.00 2024-25 - Final GOTI-KA TEMPLE18, SAKKAR BAZAR INDORE Madhya Pradesh
EG0065 GAJA NAND BEHANI 225.00 2024-25 - Final 38, VIVEKANANDA ROAD0 KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0036 SHANTILALL JAWARILALL PATNI 225.00 2024-25 - Final DANTIBAZARNAGAUR RAJASTHAN Rajasthan
ES0136 SANTOSH KUMAR HIMATSINGKA 225.00 2024-25 - Final C/O. HIMATSINGKA MOTOR WORKS LTD.40.B PRINCEP STREET KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0305 SHIVE RATAN MALL 225.00 2024-25 - Final C/O. R.B. CHANDAK & SONS55 EZRA STREET KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0312 SAMARENDRA NARAYAN BASAK 225.00 2024-25 - Final 1, RAM PAL LANEP.O. HATKHOLA KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0317 SAWAR MULL GOENKA 225.00 2024-25 - Final COLLEGE COLONYP.O. BURHAR SHAHDOL Madhya Pradesh
ES0318 SAWAR MULL GOENKA 225.00 2024-25 - Final COLLEGE COLONYP.O. BURHAR SHAHDOL Madhya Pradesh
ES0409 SUSHIL KUMAR SINGH 225.00 2024-25 - Final VILL & P.O. JAMALPURDIST. BALLIA UP uttar pradesh
EV0035 VIJAY KEDIA 225.00 2024-25 - Final KEDIA SECURITIES PVT. LTD.240. LAXMI PLAZA. NEW LINK ROAD. MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA
E10043 THE BANK OF INDIA 162.00 2024-25 - Final 23/B. NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD0 KOLKATA West Bengal
E10002 BANK OF BARODA 121.50 2024-25 - Final INDIA EXCHANGE PLACE0 KOLKATA West Bengal
E10006 BHAGAT AGENCIES PVT. LIMITED 108.00 2024-25 - Final 7, HARE STREET4TH FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengal
E10033 RADHAKRISHNA BIMALKUMAR PR. LTD. 108.00 2024-25 - Final 216A.A.J.C.BOSE ROAD0 KOLKATA West Bengal
E10046 THE CENTRAL BANK OF INDIA LIMITED 121.50 2024-25 - Final NEW MARKET BRANCH.13.LINDSAY STREET. KOLKATA West Bengal
EA0029 ASHOK KUMAR RADHAKRISHNA KOOLWAL 135.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, GALAXY DRY CLEANERS. INDORE Madhya Pradesh
ED0057 DINSHAW FRAMJI MEHTA 135.00 2024-25 - Final BOTTAWALLA BLDG.. 2ND. FLOOR239A, TARDEO ROAD MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA
EG0023 DR. GORDHANDAS KHANDELWAL 135.00 2024-25 - Final 371, M.G. MARG0 INDORE Madhya Pradesh
EJ0009 JALU PAUL 135.00 2024-25 - Final 18/1, BENIA PARA LANE0 KOLKATA West Bengal
EJ0050 JAY KRISHAN JHUNJHUNWALA 135.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, BADRIBISHAL CHIRANJILALMARTIN BURN HOUSE, MEZZ. FLOOR. R. NO. 5 KOLKATA West Bengal
EM0175 MADAN LALL BANTHIA 135.00 2024-25 - Final 46,STRAND ROAD, 3RD FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengal
ER0249 RAJIV PASARI 135.00 2024-25 - Final 1658, NASKARHATKASBA, TILIJALA KOLKATA West Bengal
EO0003 OM PRAKASH MAHESHWARI 135.00 2024-25 - Final 131, COTTON STREET KOLKATA West Bengal
EP0028 PREMLATA JAJODIA 135.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, RAM KUMAR KEJRIWAL & CO.7, LYONS RANGE KOLKATA West Bengal
EP0032 PROTIP KUMAR SEN 135.00 2024-25 - Final 32/2/1, GARIAHAT ROAD SOUTH0 KOLKATA West Bengal
EP0042 PUSHPA GOENKA 135.00 2024-25 - Final 15, BRABOURNE ROAD3RD FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengal
EP0104 PRABHA BHUTORIA 135.00 2024-25 - Final C/O KESHARI CHAND CHHATAR SINGH15. NOOR MULL LOHIA LANE KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0039 SHARDA DEVI 135.00 2024-25 - Final 15/294, CIVIL LINESKANPUR uttar pradesh uttar pradesh
ES0040 SHEHNAZ RUSI BHANDRIWALA 135.00 2024-25 - Final FLAT NO. 605. 6TH FLOORFLY OVER APT.. TELLY GALI MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA
ES0041 SHEO CHAND SONI 135.00 2024-25 - Final 27/2, SIR HARI RAM GOENKA STREET0 KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0095 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA 135.00 2024-25 - Final “SHARMA NIWAS”, BLOCK NO. HA 153SECTOR NO. III. SALT LAKE CITY. KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0115 SHYAM SUNDER GOYAL 135.00 2024-25 - Final AB-298. GROUND FLOOR.SALT LAKE. SEC-1 KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0269 SAROJ DEVI TIBREWALA 135.00 2024-25 - Final W.I.B. (R) 9/7GOLF GREEN, PHASE IV- A KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0287 SANKAR GUHA 135.00 2024-25 - Final PO & VILL.- KHAMARCHANDIDIST. HOOGHLY KOLKATA West Bengal
EV0010 VIMALA MOHTA 135.00 2024-25 - Final P- 492 . KEYATALA ROAD.0 KOLKATA West Bengal
EV0057 VIJAYA KUMAR AGARWAL 135.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, THE KUMAR WEAVING & INDUSTRIAL WORKS2, INDUSTRIAL ESTATE KANPUR uttar pradesh
E10072 MAGADH STOCK EXCHANGE ASSOCIATION 72.00 2024-25 - Final BIHAR INDUSTRIES ASSOCIATION PREMISESSINHA LIBRARY ROAD.P.B.NO.7 PATNA Bihar
EA0054 APARNA BAJPAI 90.00 2024-25 - Final 25, SHAMLA ROAD,0 BHOPAL Madhya Pradesh
EA0066 ANIL KUMAR SARAOGI 90.00 2024-25 - Final 53A, MIRZA GHALIB STREET,0 KOLKATA West Bengal
EA0142 AMRITA SHARMA 90.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, MAHESH KUMAR SHARMAVIKRAM ENGG. LTD. KOLKATA West Bengal
EA0144 ARUN KUMAR DUTTA 90.00 2024-25 - Final 1, INDRAPURI ROAD, OPP. BARISHAL BHANDARP.O. NABAPALLY, P.S. BARASAT KOLKATA West Bengal
EB0154 BABULAL BAID 90.00 2024-25 - Final 51/1, SARAT BASU ROAD4TH FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengal
EB0156 BAL KISHAN CHOUDHURY 90.00 2024-25 - Final 311- TODI CHEMBERS2, LAL BAZAR STREET KOLKATA West Bengal
EC0024 CHHATAR SINGH KOCHAR 90.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, BHAWAR LAL PANNALAL47, KHENGRA PUTTY ST. KOLKATA West Bengal
ED0059 DILIP KUMAR CHORARIA 90.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, SOBHACHAND SAGARMAL CHORARIA5TH PATTY, LADNUN ( NAGORE) RAJASTHAN Rajasthan
EG0084 GOUTAM KUMAR DUGAR 90.00 2024-25 - Final 44/1, RAMMOHAN MUKHERJEE LANESHIBPUR HOWRAH West Bengal
EJ0013 JASHWANTLAL HIRALAL CHOKSI 90.00 2024-25 - Final MAHIDHARPURA, JADUKHADI,HOUSE NO. 6/1937 SURAT Gujrat
EJ0033 JAYESH KUMAR VADILAL SHAH 90.00 2024-25 - Final GENERAL CLOTH STORE196, JAMNALAL BAZAZ STREET KOLKATA West Bengal
EK0153 KRISHNA MURARI KHANDELWAL 90.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, RRK STOCK BROKONG PVT. LTD.25, SWALLOW LANE, 2ND FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengal
EM0016 MAHAMUD MUSA BISMULLA 90.00 2024-25 - Final DABHEL, VIA = VESHMANAVASARI GUJARAT GUJARAT
EM0098 MANIK CHAND KOTHARI 90.00 2024-25 - Final 64, RATAN SARKAR GARDEN STREET KOLKATA West Bengal
EM0138 MANISH SHARMA 90.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, MAHESH KR. SHARMA, VIKRAM ENGG.LTD. KOLKATA West Bengal
EM0139 MITESH SHARMA 90.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, MAHESH KR. SHARMA, VIKRAM ENGG.LTD. KOLKATA West Bengal
EN0023 NIRMAL KUMAR BASAK 90.00 2024-25 - Final P -3, RAMGARH COLONY, DAKSHINESWAR KOLKATA West Bengal
ER0108 RUMKINI DEVI SINGHANIA 90.00 2024-25 - Final 253, B-BLOCK, LAKE TOWN0 KOLKATA West Bengal
ER0152 RAM GOPAL TIBREWALA 90.00 2024-25 - Final W.I.B (R) , BUILDING NO . 9FLAT NO. 7 , PHASE 4A KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0061 SHYAMLALL SUREKA 90.00 2024-25 - Final C/O. HINDUSTHAN LAC MFG. CORPN. PR. LTD.JAIN KUNJ. HIDE ROAD KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0114 SURENDRA KUMAR AGARWAL 90.00 2024-25 - Final 39, KALIKRISHNA TAGORE STREET4TH FLOOR. ROOM NO. 419 KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0151 SAMARENDRA NARAYAN BASAK 90.00 2024-25 - Final 1, RAM PAL LANEP.O. HATKHOLA KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0184 SUNIL KUMAR SARAOGI 90.00 2024-25 - Final 53A MIRZA GALIB STREET5TH FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0246 SUBHKARAN DAGA 90.00 2024-25 - Final C/O. MULCHAND SUBHKARAN89, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD. 3RD FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0253 SAROJ KHEMKA 90.00 2024-25 - Final CK-158SALT LAKE CITY KOLKATA West Bengal
EV0027 VINAYCHANDRA L LODHAVIA 90.00 2024-25 - Final LODHAVIA VANDIMANGROL. GUJARAT Gujrat
EV0058 VINOD KUMAR BANG 90.00 2024-25 - Final 11/1, KHIROD CH. GHOSH ROADGOLABARI HOWRAH West Bengal
IN30125028031316 GAJENDRA KARNANI 45.00 2024-25 - Final 52A, SHEKESPEARE SARANI, 4th FLOOR Kolkata West Bengal
IN30154919412235 ARUNA G DAGA 45.00 2024-25 - Final P 112 CIT ROADSCHEME NO VI MPHOOLBAGAN Kolkata West Bengal
E10037 SHREE BAJRANG JUTE MILLS LTD. 40.50 2024-25 - Final G.N.T.ROAD POWER PET ELURU Andhra Pradesh
E10042 THE BANK OF BARODA LIMITED 40.50 2024-25 - Final INDIA EXCHANGE0 KOLKATA West Bengal
E10065 M/S. PACIFIC PLANTATIONS LTD. 40.50 2024-25 - Final 23A.NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD.3 RD FLOOR (ROOM NO.19) KOLKATA West Bengal
EA0047 AVIJIT CHANDRA 45.00 2024-25 - Final 59, NIMU GOSWAMI LANE,0 KOLKATA West Bengal
EA0052 ARUNA DEVI SARAF 45.00 2024-25 - Final 6, DOVER ROAD,2A, DOVER PALACE KOLKATA West Bengal
EA0108 AARATI JAYESH SHAH 45.00 2024-25 - Final 28/1, ALLENBY ROAD, “SHUBHAM”FLAT NO.1A, NEAR NORTHERN PARK KOLKATA West Bengal
EA0129 ASHWIN B. PATEL 45.00 2024-25 - Final 8, REDPARK SOCIETYMANJALPUR, VADODARA Gujrat
EA0136 ADITYA KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA 45.00 2024-25 - Final J. P. HOUSE. FD- 406,SALT LAKE CITY, SECTOR- III KOLKATA West Bengal
EA0183 ARUNA DUTT 45.00 2024-25 - Final 181 RAMESH DUTT STREET0 KOLKATA West Bengal
EA0189 AJIT KUMAR BACHHAWAT 45.00 2024-25 - Final 6th floor  block A, Ganapati Apartment21, Khetra Mitra lane, Salkia  Howrah West Bengal
EB0098 BHAGWATI PRASAD BIHANI 45.00 2024-25 - Final 18/1B. HINDUSTHAN ROAD.0 KOLKATA West Bengal
EB0108 BIMAL KUMAR ANCHALIA 45.00 2024-25 - Final SUMER MAL ANCHALIA & CO.208.M.G. ROAD KOLKATA West Bengal
EC0036 CHIMANLAL D. MANSATA 45.00 2024-25 - Final URMI 16, MADHAV VATIKA, RAIYA ROAD,OPP. NEW ERA SCHOOL, SAJITRA NAGAR RAJKOT Gujrat
EC0039 CHETAN A. MEHTA 45.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, CHUNILAL T. MEHTA8 LYONS RANGE KOLKATA West Bengal



ED0042 DAMODAR R ASAWA 45.00 2024-25 - Final 36/4, USHAGANJ CHHAWANI0 INDORE West Bengal
ED0048 DILIP KUMAR MEHTO 45.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, PARAS RAM SOMANI163, MUKTARAM BABU STREET KOLKATA West Bengal
ED0049 DEEPAK SHROFF 45.00 2024-25 - Final 57A, BENTINCK STREETROOM NO. 315, 3RD. FLOOR KOLKATA Madhya Pradesh
ED0054 DEEP NARAIN GUPTA 45.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, BUBNA & CO.10/1, PRINCEP STREET KOLKATA West Bengal
EG0020 GOPI KISHAN DAMANI 45.00 2024-25 - Final 26, P.K. TAGORE STREETRAM SADAN (1ST FLOOR) KOLKATA West Bengal
EG0101 GAYATRI DEVI MUNDHRA 45.00 2024-25 - Final 29, MUKTARAM BABU STREET0 KOLKATA West Bengal
EI0017 INDER CHAND AGARWAL 45.00 2024-25 - Final V.I.P. TERRACE, GOLA GHATTA618, DHAKINDHARI ROAD, KOLKATA West Bengal
EK0098 KAILASH NARAYAN 45.00 2024-25 - Final KHA- 21, HOUSING BOARDKUMBHA NAGAR RAJASTHAN RAJASTHAN
EK0123 KRISHNA KUMAR MALANI 45.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, KRISHNA CLOTH SHORESP- 35, COTTON STREET, MAHABIR KATRA KOLKATA West Bengal
EK0126 KISHORILAL GUPTA 45.00 2024-25 - Final 23A, NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD2ND. FLOOR ROOM NO. 14 KOLKATA West Bengal
EL0019 LAXMI PODDAR 45.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, M/S. BEJOY CLOTH STORE30, COTTON STREET, 1ST FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengal
EM0057 MOHINI DEVI LAKHOTIA 45.00 2024-25 - Final ANAND STORES, 113, B. MANOHAR DAS KATRA KOLKATA West Bengal
EM0109 MOHINI A CHHAJED 45.00 2024-25 - Final 61A, SUDHAKALASHJAMNADAS MEHTA MARG MUMBAI MAHARASHTRA
EM0110 MANJU BIHANI 45.00 2024-25 - Final 18/1B, HINDUSTHAN ROAD Kolkata West Bengal
EM0114 MAHESH KUMAR AGARWAL 45.00 2024-25 - Final 67/19, STRAND ROAD Kolkata West Bengal
EM0121 MANJU KALBALIA 45.00 2024-25 - Final HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILL,P.O. HAZINAGAR,DIST.- NORTH 24 PARGANAS. W.B. North 24 West Bengal
EM0128 MAHESH KUMAR NANGALIA 45.00 2024-25 - Final HUKUMCHAND JUTE MILL, P.O. HAZINAGAR KOLKATA West Bengal
EM0135 MAHABIR PRASAD CHOUDHARY 45.00 2024-25 - Final 113, B, Kolkata, West Bengal KOLKATA West Bengal
EM0172 MAMATA AGARWAL 45.00 2024-25 - Final SHRACHI GARDEN, 251/1, N.N. ROAD, BLOCK- 6, KOLKATA West Bengal
EN0072 NAURATNA PINCHA 45.00 2024-25 - Final 552, BLOCK - N , KUNTI APARTMAET KOLKATA West Bengal
EN0089 NIRMALA LALL 45.00 2024-25 - Final 157, RAM KRISHNA PORE LANE, P.O. SHIBPORE HOWRAH West Bengal
EP0037 PURUSHOTTAMDAS MAGANLAL 45.00 2024-25 - Final VERAVASAN, P.O. VIJAPURN. GUJRAT GUJARAT Gujarat
EP0107 PANKAJ KUMAR TODI 45.00 2024-25 - Final C/O P.K. TODI & CO.6A. CLIVE ROW KOLKATA West Bengal
EP0139 PUSPA BAJORIA 45.00 2024-25 - Final METROPOLITAN CO-OP. HOUSING SOCIETYPLOT NO. 100 SECTOR- B KOLKATA West Bengal
EP0145 PRAMOD CHANDRA AGARWALA 45.00 2024-25 - Final 233, LOWER CIRCULAR ROADFLAT NO. 7 KOLKATA West Bengal
ER0150 RADHEY SHYAM SARDA 45.00 2024-25 - Final C/O RAMDEO SRI GOPAL187, RABINDRASARANI KOLKATA West Bengal
ER0171 RAMGOPAL TIBREWALA 45.00 2024-25 - Final W.I.B. (R) 9/7 GOLF GREENPHAZE IV-A KOLKATA West Bengal
ER0174 RAJESH KUMAR JALAN 45.00 2024-25 - Final JALAN MANSION514 RABINDRA SARANI KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0149 SHYAMAL KISHORE MONDAL 45.00 2024-25 - Final MONDAL HOUSE, KAMARPARA ROADP.O. CHINSURAH HOOGHLY West Bengal
ES0238 SANTOSH DEVI PERIWAL 45.00 2024-25 - Final C/O. MOHANLAL PERIWAL89 NETAJI SUBHAS ROAD. 3RD FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0241 SHIV KUMAR SETHIA 45.00 2024-25 - Final 53, G.T. ROAD(NORTH)PILKHANA. 4TH FLOOR HOWRAH West Bengal
ES0242 SHYAM SUNDER MUNDHRA 45.00 2024-25 - Final 111/1 UPPER CHITPUR ROADKOLKATA KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0245 SANJAY KUMAR THARD 45.00 2024-25 - Final 47A, SHAKESPEARE SARANIFLAT NO. 7A & 7B KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0247 SHANKAR LAL BHUTRA 45.00 2024-25 - Final C/O. NARAYAN TRADING COMPANY203/1, MAHATMA GANDHI ROAD KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0258 SUSHIL KUMAR BIHANI 45.00 2024-25 - Final 18/1B, HINDUSTHAN ROAD0 KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0259 SUNITA AGARWAL 45.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, K.C. GARG( ADVOCATE)19. TARACHAND DUTTA STREET KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0260 SANTOSH KUMAR AGARWAL 45.00 2024-25 - Final 90/N BLOCK “E”2ND FLOOR. NEW ALIPORE KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0262 SHUSILA DEVI JAJOO 45.00 2024-25 - Final C/O, RAJ KUMAR RAMESH KUMAR39, KALI KRISHNA TAGORE STREET KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0277 SURENDRA NATH GUPTA 45.00 2024-25 - Final C/O. PARAS RAM SOMANI163, MUKTARAM BABU STREET KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0278 SANJAY KUMAR PODDER 45.00 2024-25 - Final C/O. SANJAY PODDER & CO.32 EZRA STREET. 9TH FLOOR KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0282 SUGAN CHAND GOYAL 45.00 2024-25 - Final 67/3, MALHARGUNJINDORE, M.P. Indore Madhya Pradesh
ES0284 SHELLY BHOWMICK 45.00 2024-25 - Final 173, REGENT ESTATEP.O. REGENT ESTATE KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0286 SANJAY KUMAR JAIN 45.00 2024-25 - Final 194/4 BANGUR AVENUEBLOCK-B KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0324 SUKLA BASAK 45.00 2024-25 - Final 1, RAM PAL LANEP.O.- HATKHOLA KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0401 SATAVISHA DUTT 45.00 2024-25 - Final 181. RAMESH DUTT STREET0 KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0402 SUJIT CHANDRA CHAKRABORTY 45.00 2024-25 - Final 76. AROVINDO SARANI0 KOLKATA West Bengal
ES0408 SUNITA AGARWAL 45.00 2024-25 - Final C/O. K.C. GARG. ADVOCATE19 TARA CHAND DUTTA STREET KOLKATA West Bengal
ET0020 TRIDIB CHATTERJEE 45.00 2024-25 - Final 11/1, SNUFFMILL STREET0 KOLKATA West Bengal
EV0020 VINOD KUMAR SADANI 45.00 2024-25 - Final 4, SYNAGOGUE STREET.8TH FLOOR, ROOM NO.807. KOLKATA West Bengal


